
 

PACE Tutoring  
Sign-Up Sheet 

FEBRUARY 10, 24  &​  APRIL 7, 14, 21 

SATURDAY, APRIL 7 
If you would like to tutor on this date, fill out your info below 

*each volunteer must fill out a: student liability form 
 

  
NAME  

(first & last) 

 
Email Address 

Want to be 
a volunteer 

driver? 
 

(Y or N)  

Have you 
filled out a 

student 
liability 
form? 

 (Y or N) 

 
CELL 

PHONE # 

Group 1: 8:40am to 11:15am  

1 Ishani Sachdeva ishani.sachdeva@stu
dent.shu.edu 

N Y 862-321-
3757 

2 Ruby Pasupuleti ruby.pasupuleti@stud
ent.shu.edu 

N Y 973-305-
0468 

3 Caroline Weeks caroline.weeks@stud
ent.shu.edu 

N Y 8135057
040 

4 Lakshmi Vemuri lakshmi.vemuri@stud
ent.shu.edu 

N Y 608-698-
0893 

5 Kristel Domingo kristel.domingo@stud
ent.shu.edu 

N Y 732-609-
7872 

6      
 

Group 2: 10:40am to 1:15pm  

7 Jacqueline 
Caputo 

jacqueline.caputo@st
udent.shu.edu 

Y (4 ppl) Y 347-552-
2578 

https://setonhall.formstack.com/forms/trip_waiver_form
https://setonhall.formstack.com/forms/trip_waiver_form
https://setonhall.formstack.com/forms/trip_waiver_form
https://setonhall.formstack.com/forms/trip_waiver_form
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8 Rebecca 
Cardinal 

Rebecca.Cardinal@st
udent.shu.edu 

N Y 401-835-
6619 

9 Matt Smolen matthew.smolen@stu
dent.shu.edu 

N Y 973-934-
9786 

10 Summer 
Podmore 

summer.podmore@st
udent.shu.edu 

N Y 516-551-
9939 

11 Analisa Espino analisa.espino@stude
nt.shu.edu 

N Y 305-878-
5465 

12 Caroline Weeks caroline.weeks@stud
ent.shu.edu 

N Y 8135057
040 

13 Neena Andican neena.andican@stud
ent.shu.edu 

N Y 9737686
658 

14 Luisa Leonelli de 
Moraes 

luisa.moraes@shu.ed
u 

N Y (917)374
2140 

 
!!! THIS DATE HAS BEEN CANCELLED!!! 

SATURDAY, APRIL 14 
If you would like to tutor on this date, fill out your info below 

*each volunteer must fill out a: student liability form 
 

  
NAME  

(first & last) 

 
Email Address 

Want to be 
a volunteer 

driver? 
 

(Y or N)  

Have you 
filled out a 

student 
liability 
form? 

 (Y or N) 

 
CELL 

PHONE # 

Group 1: 8:40am to 11:15am  

https://setonhall.formstack.com/forms/trip_waiver_form
https://setonhall.formstack.com/forms/trip_waiver_form
https://setonhall.formstack.com/forms/trip_waiver_form
https://setonhall.formstack.com/forms/trip_waiver_form
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1 Caroline Weeks caroline.weeks@stud
ent.shu.edu 

N Y 8135057
040 

2 Lakshmi Vemuri lakshmi.vemuri@stud
ent.shu.edu 

N Y 608-698-
0893 

3      

4      

5      

6      

Group 2: 10:40am to 1:15pm  

7 Analisa Espino analisa.espino@stude
nt.shu.edu 

N Y 305-878-
5465 

8 Caroline Weeks caroline.weeks@stud
ent.shu.edu 

N Y 8135057
040 

9 Luisa Leonelli de 
Moraes 

luisa.moraes@shu.ed
u 

N Y (917)374
2140 

10      

11      

12      

 
SATURDAY, APRIL 21 

If you would like to tutor on this date, fill out your info below 
*each volunteer must fill out a: student liability form 

 
 

https://setonhall.formstack.com/forms/trip_waiver_form
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NAME  

(first & last) 

 
Email Address 

Want to be 
a volunteer 

driver? 
 

(Y or N)  

Have you 
filled out a 

student 
liability 
form? 

 (Y or N) 

 
CELL 

PHONE 
#mE 

Group 1: 8:40am to 11:15am  

1 Caroline Weeks caroline.weeks@stud
ent.shu.edu 

N Y 8135057
040 

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

Group 2: 10:40am to 1:15pm  

7 Jacqueline 
Caputo 

jacqueline.caputo@st
udent.shu.edu 

Y (4ppl) Y 347-552-
2578 

8 Analisa Espino analisa.espino@stude
nt.shu.edu 

N Y 305-878-
5465 

9 Caroline Weeks caroline.weeks@stud
ent.shu.edu 

N Y 8135057
040 

10 Lakshmi Vemuri lakshmi.vemuri@stud
ent.shu.edu 

N Y 608-698-
0893 

11      

12      

https://setonhall.formstack.com/forms/trip_waiver_form
https://setonhall.formstack.com/forms/trip_waiver_form
https://setonhall.formstack.com/forms/trip_waiver_form
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